
nationalexpressFAL
Bristol to Plymouth
Current timetable, valid from Monday 23rd of February 2026 . Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday

Stops Times

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St,
Bond Street,
Cabot Circus

– –   01:30    03:30    05:30    06:30    07:45    09:00    10:00    11:00  – –   14:30    15:30    16:30    17:30    18:30  

Bristol Airport
Bus & Coach Station

–   00:05    01:57    03:57    05:59    07:02    08:20    09:35    10:40    11:40    12:40    13:55    15:10    16:15    17:15    18:15    19:10  

Taunton (BP Garage)
Blackbrook Park Avenue

  00:03    01:03    02:55    04:55    06:59    08:06    09:23    10:35    11:40    12:40    13:40    14:55    16:12    17:19    18:19    19:18    20:11  

Wellington (Cades Farm)
Taunton Rd, lay-by at Poole Cross

  00:17    01:17    03:09    05:09    07:14    08:21    09:38    10:49    11:54    12:54    13:54    15:09    16:27    17:35    18:35    19:33    20:25  

Cullompton
B3181 Station Rd,
opp The Weary Traveller

  00:36    01:36    03:28    05:29    07:34    08:43    09:57    11:08    12:13    13:13    14:13    15:28    16:47    17:55    18:54    19:52    20:44  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
A3015 Honiton Rd,
Park & Ride (uphill shelters)

  00:52    01:52    03:44    05:45    07:53    09:02    10:15    11:26    12:31    13:31    14:31    15:46    17:05    18:13    19:11    20:09    21:00  

Drumbridges Roundabout
A38 Devon Expressway,
Southbound shelter (Newton Abbot exit)

  01:16    02:16    04:08    06:09    08:24    09:31    10:43    11:54    12:59    13:59    14:59    16:17    17:37    18:42    19:39    20:35    21:26  

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way

  01:58    02:58    04:50    06:51    09:12    10:18    11:29    12:40    13:45    14:45    15:45    17:08    18:26    19:27    20:23    21:18    22:08  

1/8



Stops Times

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St,
Bond Street,
Cabot Circus

  19:30    21:00  –

Bristol Airport
Bus & Coach Station

  20:05    21:35    23:05  

Taunton (BP Garage)
Blackbrook Park Avenue

  21:04    22:33  –

Wellington (Cades Farm)
Taunton Rd, lay-by at Poole Cross

  21:18    22:47    00:17  

Cullompton
B3181 Station Rd,
opp The Weary Traveller

  21:37    23:06    00:36  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
A3015 Honiton Rd,
Park & Ride (uphill shelters)

  21:53    23:22    00:52  

Drumbridges Roundabout
A38 Devon Expressway,
Southbound shelter (Newton Abbot exit)

  22:17    23:46    01:16  

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way

  22:59    00:28    01:58  

2/8



Tuesday–Friday

Stops Times

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St,
Bond Street,
Cabot Circus

–   01:30    03:30    05:30    06:30    07:45    09:00    10:00    11:00  – –   14:30    15:30    16:30    17:30    18:30    19:30  

Bristol Airport
Bus & Coach Station

  00:05    01:57    03:57    05:59    07:02    08:20    09:35    10:40    11:40    12:40    13:55    15:10    16:15    17:15    18:15    19:10    20:05  

Taunton (BP Garage)
Blackbrook Park Avenue

  01:03    02:55    04:55    06:59    08:06    09:23    10:35    11:40    12:40    13:40    14:55    16:12    17:19    18:19    19:18    20:11    21:04  

Wellington (Cades Farm)
Taunton Rd, lay-by at Poole Cross

  01:17    03:09    05:09    07:14    08:21    09:38    10:49    11:54    12:54    13:54    15:09    16:27    17:35    18:35    19:33    20:25    21:18  

Cullompton
B3181 Station Rd,
opp The Weary Traveller

  01:36    03:28    05:29    07:34    08:43    09:57    11:08    12:13    13:13    14:13    15:28    16:47    17:55    18:54    19:52    20:44    21:37  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
A3015 Honiton Rd,
Park & Ride (uphill shelters)

  01:52    03:44    05:45    07:53    09:02    10:15    11:26    12:31    13:31    14:31    15:46    17:05    18:13    19:11    20:09    21:00    21:53  

Drumbridges Roundabout
A38 Devon Expressway,
Southbound shelter (Newton Abbot exit)

  02:16    04:08    06:09    08:24    09:31    10:43    11:54    12:59    13:59    14:59    16:17    17:37    18:42    19:39    20:35    21:26    22:17  

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way   02:58    04:50    06:51    09:12    10:18    11:29    12:40    13:45    14:45    15:45    17:08    18:26    19:27    20:23    21:18    22:08    22:59  

3/8



Stops Times

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St,
Bond Street,
Cabot Circus

  21:00  –

Bristol Airport
Bus & Coach Station

  21:35    23:05  

Taunton (BP Garage)
Blackbrook Park Avenue

  22:33  –

Wellington (Cades Farm)
Taunton Rd, lay-by at Poole Cross

  22:47    00:17  

Cullompton
B3181 Station Rd,
opp The Weary Traveller

  23:06    00:36  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
A3015 Honiton Rd,
Park & Ride (uphill shelters)

  23:22    00:52  

Drumbridges Roundabout
A38 Devon Expressway,
Southbound shelter (Newton Abbot exit)

  23:46    01:16  

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way

  00:28    01:58  

4/8



Saturday

Stops Times

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St,
Bond Street,
Cabot Circus

–   01:30    03:30    05:30    06:30    07:45    09:00    10:00    11:00  – –   14:30    15:30    16:30    17:30    18:30    19:30  

Bristol Airport
Bus & Coach Station

  00:05    01:57    03:57    05:59    07:00    08:20    09:35    10:40    11:40    12:40    13:55    15:10    16:10    17:10    18:10    19:05    20:05  

Taunton (BP Garage)
Blackbrook Park Avenue

  01:03    02:55    04:55    06:57    08:00    09:20    10:35    11:40    12:40    13:40    14:55    16:10    17:10    18:10    19:10    20:05    21:04  

Wellington (Cades Farm)
Taunton Rd, lay-by at Poole Cross

  01:17    03:09    05:09    07:11    08:14    09:34    10:49    11:54    12:54    13:54    15:09    16:24    17:24    18:24    19:24    20:19    21:18  

Cullompton
B3181 Station Rd,
opp The Weary Traveller

  01:36    03:28    05:28    07:30    08:33    09:53    11:08    12:13    13:13    14:13    15:28    16:43    17:43    18:43    19:43    20:38    21:37  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
A3015 Honiton Rd,
Park & Ride (uphill shelters)

  01:52    03:44    05:44    07:47    08:50    10:11    11:26    12:31    13:31    14:31    15:46    17:01    18:00    19:00    20:00    20:54    21:53  

Drumbridges Roundabout
A38 Devon Expressway,
Southbound shelter (Newton Abbot exit)

  02:16    04:08    06:08    08:13    09:17    10:39    11:56    13:01    14:01    15:01    16:16    17:31    18:28    19:25    20:25    21:19    22:17  

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way   02:58    04:50    06:50    08:56    10:03    11:25    12:42    13:47    14:47    15:47    17:02    18:17    19:13    20:09    21:08    22:01    22:59  

5/8



Stops Times

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St,
Bond Street,
Cabot Circus

  21:00  –

Bristol Airport
Bus & Coach Station

  21:35    23:05  

Taunton (BP Garage)
Blackbrook Park Avenue

  22:33  –

Wellington (Cades Farm)
Taunton Rd, lay-by at Poole Cross

  22:47    00:17  

Cullompton
B3181 Station Rd,
opp The Weary Traveller

  23:06    00:36  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
A3015 Honiton Rd,
Park & Ride (uphill shelters)

  23:22    00:52  

Drumbridges Roundabout
A38 Devon Expressway,
Southbound shelter (Newton Abbot exit)

  23:46    01:16  

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way

  00:28    01:58  

6/8



Sunday

Stops Times

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St,
Bond Street,
Cabot Circus

– –   01:30    03:30    05:30    06:30    07:45    09:00    10:00    11:00  – –   14:30    15:30    16:30    17:30    18:30  

Bristol Airport
Bus & Coach Station

–   00:05    01:57    03:57    05:59    07:00    08:20    09:35    10:40    11:40    12:40    13:55    15:10    16:10    17:10    18:10    19:05  

Taunton (BP Garage)
Blackbrook Park Avenue

  00:03    01:03    02:55    04:55    06:57    07:58    09:19    10:35    11:40    12:40    13:40    14:55    16:10    17:10    18:10    19:10    20:04  

Wellington (Cades Farm)
Taunton Rd, lay-by at Poole Cross

  00:17    01:17    03:09    05:09    07:11    08:12    09:33    10:49    11:54    12:54    13:54    15:09    16:24    17:24    18:24    19:24    20:18  

Cullompton
B3181 Station Rd,
opp The Weary Traveller

  00:36    01:36    03:28    05:28    07:30    08:31    09:52    11:08    12:13    13:13    14:13    15:28    16:43    17:43    18:43    19:43    20:37  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
A3015 Honiton Rd,
Park & Ride (uphill shelters)

  00:52    01:52    03:44    05:44    07:47    08:48    10:10    11:26    12:31    13:31    14:31    15:46    17:01    18:01    19:01    20:01    20:53  

Drumbridges Roundabout
A38 Devon Expressway,
Southbound shelter (Newton Abbot exit)

  01:16    02:16    04:08    06:08    08:11    09:12    10:37    11:54    12:59    13:59    14:59    16:14    17:29    18:29    19:28    20:24    21:17  

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way   01:58    02:58    04:50    06:50    08:54    09:55    11:23    12:40    13:45    14:45    15:45    17:00    18:15    19:14    20:12    21:07    21:59  

7/8



–

Stops Times

Bristol
Bus & Coach Station, Marlborough St,
Bond Street,
Cabot Circus

  19:30    21:00  –

Bristol Airport
Bus & Coach Station

  20:05    21:35    23:05  

Taunton (BP Garage)
Blackbrook Park Avenue

  21:04    22:33  –

Wellington (Cades Farm)
Taunton Rd, lay-by at Poole Cross

  21:18    22:47    00:17  

Cullompton
B3181 Station Rd,
opp The Weary Traveller

  21:37    23:06    00:36  

Exeter (Honiton Rd)
A3015 Honiton Rd,
Park & Ride (uphill shelters)

  21:53    23:22    00:52  

Drumbridges Roundabout
A38 Devon Expressway,
Southbound shelter (Newton Abbot exit)

  22:17    23:45    01:16  

Plymouth
Coach Stn, Armada Way

  22:59    00:23    01:58  

Key

The coach does not stop here on this service.

8/8


	Monday
	Tuesday–Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Key

